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GENERAL INDEX

S.NO TOPICS

*k%

*kk
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INTRODUCTION, DEFINITION, NATURE,

SCOPE AND SIGNIFICANCE OF
LEGAL THEORY

AUSTIN’S DEFINITION OF LAW
(THEORY OF SOVEREIGNTY OR
IMPERATIVE THEORY OR SANCTION
THEORY OR CoMMAND THEORY)

SALMOND’S/GRAY’S DEFINITION OF
LAW (Law As A PRACTICE OF COURT/
LEcAL REALISM)(JUDGE MADE LAW)

KELSEN’S PURE THEORY OF LAW OR
GRUND NORM (PRIMARY NORM)
THEORY

HART’S DEFINITION OF LAW
(LAW AS A SYSTEM OF PRIMARY AND

SECONDARY RULES)(UNION OF RULES)

REALIST THEORY - C.W. HOLMES,
LLEWELLYN

ALLEN’S THEORY OF LAW

UTILITARIANISM

20

31

38

43

51

55

56
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S.NO TOPICS P.NO
**% 9. NATURAL LAW SCHOOL OR DICTATE
OF REASON SCHOOL 59
*% |10. ANALYTICAL SCHOOL (POSITIVE
ScHooL/ TELEOLOGICAL SCHOOL/
IMPERATIVE SCHOOL/ AUSTINIAN
ScHooL/ BENTHAM’S SCHOOL) 67
*% |11. HISTORICAL SCHOOL /
JURISPRUDENCE (SAVIGNY) 70
* 12. PHILOSOPHICAL SCHOOL (KANT) 75
* 13. SOCIOLOGICAL SCHOOL (SociaL
ENGINEERING THEORY BY RoscoE Pounb) 78
* 14. ECONOMIC SCHOOL OR SOVIET
SCHOOL (KARL MARX AND ENGLES) 87
*% 115. STATE - ITS ESSENTIAL ELEMENTS
AND KINDS OF STATES 93
* 16. STATE AND THEORY OF SOVEREIGNTY
(AUSTIN AND SALMOND) 103
*% |17. LAW, KINDS OF LAWS AND FACT
(Functions AND PURPOSE OF Law) 109
* 18. NATURE OF CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 139
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19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

NATURE OF INTERNATIONAL LAW
(True Law or Nort)

DIFFERENCE BETWEEN INTERNATIONAL
LAW AND MUNICIPAL LAW

CUSTOM AS A SOURCE OF LAW

(HisTORICAL MATERIALS)

LEGISLATION AS A SOURCE OF LAW -
INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES(RULES)
(LEGAL MATERIAL)(KINDS OF LEGISLATION)
(LITERA LEGIS, SENTENTIAL LEGIS)
(ADVANTAGES AND DISADVATAGES

OF LEGISLATION)

CODIFICATION (CODIFYING STATUTE)
AND CONSOLIDATION OF LAW

INTERPRETATION OF A FISCAL/
TAXING STATUTES

PRECEDENT AS SOURCE OF LAW-
THEORIES, TYPES & PRINCIPLES OF
PRECEDENTS(LEGAL MATERIAL)(JUDGE
MADE LAW)(ADVANTAGES AND
DISADVATAGES OF PRECEDENT)
(CIRCUMSTANCES DESTROYING THE
BINDING FORCE OF PRECEDENT)

142

153

155

163

181

188

197
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

CONFLICT AMONG LEGISLATION,
PRECEDENT & CUSTOM

RIGHTS - DEFINITION, CHARACTERISTICS
AND KINDS/TYPES (INTEREST-RELATION
To RIGHTS)

RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN RIGHTS
AND DUTIES (RigHTS aND DUTIES
ARE CORRELATIVE)(VINCULUM JURIS)

POSSESSION - (KinDs, ELEMENTS &
MODES OF ACQUIRING POSSESSION)
(POSSESSORY TITLE, POSSESSORY LIEN)
(PosSESSORY REMEDIES / POSSESSORIUM)

OWNERSHIP - (DEFINITION, RIGHTS,
KinDs AND MODES OF ACQUIRING

OWNERSHIP)

PROPERTY - THEORIES, DEFINITION

AND KINDS (ENCUMBRANCES, SERVITUDES)

TITLE OR VESTITIVE FACTS (MODES
OF ALIENATION OF TITLES)(AGREEMENTS)

PERSONS - KINDS AND STATUS OF
PERSONS - ANIMALS, UNBORN CHILDREN,
DEAD PERSONS, FIRMS ETC.,(DOUBLE
CAPACITY AND DOUBLE PERSONALITY)

212

214

234

239

254

269

280

290
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34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

NATURE OF CORPORATE PERSONALITY-
THEORIES (OR) CORPORATION AS A

LEGAL PERSON (LEGAL staTus, CIviL
AND CRIMINAL LIABILITY, ANDVANTAGES)

LIABILITY (OR) JURISTIC ACT
(CLASSIFICATION) (INTENTION AND
NEGLIGENCE-THEORIES & TYPES)

LIABILITY-KINDS, THEORIES

(Actus REUS & MENS REA)(STRICT LIABILITY)
(VICARIOUS LIABILITY)(MITAKE OF FACT &
MISTAKE LAW)(CAUSA PROXIMA)

LAW AND JUSTICE (KiNDs, PURPOSES,
ADVANTAGES OF JUSTICE)
(ADMINISTRATION OF JUSTICE)

JUSTICE DELIVERY SYSTEM IN INDIA

THEORIES, PURPOSES AND MEASURE
OF PUNISHMENT (CRIMINAL JUSTICE)

FUNCTIONS OF CIVIL COURT (PRIMARY
AND SECONDARY FuNcTIONS OF COURT)

LEGAL SANCTION (CiviL, CRIMINAL ETC.,)
(CAPITAL PUNISHMENT)

299

311

320

342

361

374

384

390

A-17
S.NO TOPICS P.NO
*%% 42, OBLIGATION - (TYPES AND SOURCES) 396
*%¥  h3. LAW OF PROCEDURE (EVIDENCE AND
PROOF)(VALUATION OF EVIDENCE)
(PROCEDURAL AND SUBSTANTIVE LAW)
(KiINDs OF EVIDENCE)(PRESUMPTIONS
OR PRESUMPTIVE PROOF) 403
4.  COMPARATIVE LAW -
PURPOSES & IMPORTANCE 414
& & &
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Symbol *** in the margin of the index denotes ‘most important’
Chapter.
Symbol ** in the margin of the index denotes ‘very important’
Chapter.
Symbol * in the margin of the index denotes ‘important’

Chapter.
-~/




