## **GENERAL INDEX**

	S.I	TOPICS	P. NO
***	1.	INTRODUCTION, DEFINITION, NATURE, SCOPE AND SIGNIFICANCE OF LEGAL THEORY	1
***	2.	AUSTIN'S DEFINITION OF LAW (THEORY OF SOVEREIGNTY OR IMPERATIVE THEORY OR SANCTION THEORY OR COMMAND THEORY)	20
**	3.	SALMOND'S/GRAY'S DEFINITION OF LAW (LAW AS A PRACTICE OF COURT/ LEGAL REALISM)(JUDGE MADE LAW)	31
*	4.	KELSEN'S PURE THEORY OF LAW OR GRUND NORM (PRIMARY NORM) THEORY	38
*	5.	HART'S DEFINITION OF LAW (LAW AS A SYSTEM OF PRIMARY AND SECONDARY RULES) (UNION OF RULES)	43
*	6.	REALIST THEORY - C.W. HOLMES, LLEWELLYN	51
*	7.	ALLEN'S THEORY OF LAW	55
	8.	UTILITARIANISM	56

	S.N	O TOPICS	P. NO
***	9.	NATURAL LAW SCHOOL OR DICTATE OF REASON SCHOOL	59
**		(D	
**	10.	,	
		School/Teleological School/	
		IMPERATIVE SCHOOL/AUSTINIAN	
		School/ Bentham's school)	67
**	11.	HISTORICAL SCHOOL /	
		JURISPRUDENCE (SAVIGNY)	70
*	12.	PHILOSOPHICAL SCHOOL (KANT)	75
*	12	SOCIOLOGICAL SCHOOL (SOCIAL	
	13.	Engineering Theory by Roscoe Pound)	78
		ENGINEERING THEORY BY ROSCOET GUND)	76
*	14.	ECONOMIC SCHOOL OR SOVIET	
		SCHOOL (KARL MARX AND ENGLES)	87
**	15.	STATE - ITS ESSENTIAL ELEMENTS	
		AND KINDS OF STATES	93
*	16.	STATE AND THEORY OF SOVEREIGNTY	
		(Austin and Salmond)	103
**	17.	LAW, KINDS OF LAWS AND FACT	
		(Functions and Purpose of Law)	109
*	18.	NATURE OF CONSTITUTIONAL LAW	139

S.N	O TOPICS	P. NO
19.	NATURE OF INTERNATIONAL LAW	
	(True Law or Not)	142
20.	DIFFERENCE BETWEEN INTERNATIONAL	
	LAW AND MUNICIPAL LAW	153
21.	CUSTOM AS A SOURCE OF LAW	
	(Historical Materials)	155
22.	LEGISLATION AS A SOURCE OF LAW -	
	INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES(RULES)	
	(Legal material)(Kinds of legislation)	
	(Litera legis, Sentential legis)	
	(Advantages and Disadvatages	
	OF LEGISLATION)	163
23.	CODIFICATION (CODIFYING STATUTE)	
	AND CONSOLIDATION OF LAW	181
24.	INTERPRETATION OF A FISCAL/	
	TAXING STATUTES	188
25.	PRECEDENT AS SOURCE OF LAW-	
	THEORIES, TYPES & PRINCIPLES OF	
	PRECEDENTS(LEGAL MATERIAL)(JUDGE	
	made law)(Advantages and	
	DISADVATAGES OF PRECEDENT)	
	(CIRCUMSTANCES DESTROYING THE	
1		
	19. 20. 21. 22.	19. NATURE OF INTERNATIONAL LAW (TRUE LAW OR NOT)  20. DIFFERENCE BETWEEN INTERNATIONAL LAW AND MUNICIPAL LAW  21. CUSTOM AS A SOURCE OF LAW (HISTORICAL MATERIALS)  22. LEGISLATION AS A SOURCE OF LAW - INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES(RULES) (LEGAL MATERIAL)(KINDS OF LEGISLATION) (LITERA LEGIS, SENTENTIAL LEGIS) (ADVANTAGES AND DISADVATAGES OF LEGISLATION)  23. CODIFICATION (CODIFYING STATUTE) AND CONSOLIDATION OF LAW  24. INTERPRETATION OF A FISCAL/ TAXING STATUTES  25. PRECEDENT AS SOURCE OF LAW- THEORIES, TYPES & PRINCIPLES OF PRECEDENTS(LEGAL MATERIAL)(JUDGE MADE LAW)(ADVANTAGES AND DISADVATAGES OF PRECEDENT)

	S.N	O TOPICS	P. NO
	26.	CONFLICT AMONG LEGISLATION, PRECEDENT & CUSTOM	212
***	27.	RIGHTS - DEFINITION, CHARACTERISTICS AND KINDS/TYPES (INTEREST-RELATION TO RIGHTS)	214
**	28.	RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN RIGHTS AND DUTIES (RIGHTS AND DUTIES ARE CORRELATIVE)(VINCULUM JURIS)	234
***	29.	POSSESSION - (KINDS, ELEMENTS & MODES OF ACQUIRING POSSESSION) (POSSESSORY TITLE, POSSESSORY LIEN) (POSSESSORY REMEDIES/POSSESSORIUM)	239
***	30.	OWNERSHIP - (DEFINITION, RIGHTS, KINDS AND MODES OF ACQUIRING OWNERSHIP)	254
*	31.	PROPERTY - THEORIES, DEFINITION AND KINDS (ENCUMBRANCES, SERVITUDES)	269
**	32.	TITLE OR VESTITIVE FACTS (MODES OF ALIENATION OF TITLES) (AGREEMENTS)	280
***	33.	PERSONS - KINDS AND STATUS OF PERSONS - ANIMALS, UNBORN CHILDREN, DEAD PERSONS, FIRMS ETC.,(DOUBLE CAPACITY AND DOUBLE PERSONALITY)	290

	S.N	TOPICS	P. NO
**	34.	NATURE OF CORPORATE PERSONALITY- THEORIES (OR) CORPORATION AS A LEGAL PERSON (LEGAL STATUS, CIVIL	
		AND CRIMINAL LIABILITY, ANDVANTAGES)	299
***	35.	LIABILITY (OR) JURISTIC ACT (CLASSIFICATION) (INTENTION AND NEGLIGENCE-THEORIES & Types)	311
*	36.	LIABILITY-KINDS, THEORIES  (ACTUS REUS & MENS REA)(STRICT LIABILIT  (VICARIOUS LIABILITY)(MITAKE OF FACT &  MISTAKE LAW)(CAUSA PROXIMA)	Y <b>)</b> 320
***	37.	LAW AND JUSTICE (KINDS, PURPOSES, ADVANTAGES OF JUSTICE) (ADMINISTRATION OF JUSTICE)	342
*	38.	JUSTICE DELIVERY SYSTEM IN INDIA	361
***	39.	THEORIES, PURPOSES AND MEASURE OF PUNISHMENT (CRIMINAL JUSTICE)	374
**	40.	FUNCTIONS OF CIVIL COURT (PRIMARY AND SECONDARY FUNCTIONS OF COURT)	384
*	41.	LEGAL SANCTION (CIVIL, CRIMINAL ETC.,) (CAPITAL PUNISHMENT)	390

	S.N	O TOPICS	P. NO
***	42.	OBLIGATION - (Types and Sources)	396
**	43.	LAW OF PROCEDURE (EVIDENCE AND PROOF) (VALUATION OF EVIDENCE) (PROCEDURAL AND SUBSTANTIVE LAW) (KINDS OF EVIDENCE) (PRESUMPTIONS	
		or Presumptive proof)	403
	44.	COMPARATIVE LAW - PURPOSES & IMPORTANCE	414
		<i>ත</i> ◆ ත	

- \*\*\* Symbol \*\*\* in the margin of the index denotes 'most important'
  Chapter.
- \*\* Symbol \*\* in the margin of the index denotes 'very important'
  Chapter.
- \* Symbol \* in the margin of the index denotes 'important' Chapter.